GEL ICE PACKS – COMPLETE PRODUCT LIST
GEL ICE PACKS PLAIN
Product
Code
Weight
(Grams)
Dimensions Bag
(L x W) (mm)
Approx.
thickness when
frozen (cm)
Carton Qty.
(Units)
Pallet Qty.
(Full pallet)
IPA150 150 230 x 150 0.5 120 60
IPAA200 200 160 x 130 1.5 94 60
IPAD200 200 200 x 120 1.0 94 60
IPA200 200 230 x 150 0.5 - 1.0 90 60
IPAA250 250 160 x 130 2.0 76 60
IPAB250 250 180 x 130 1.5 76 60
IPAC250 250 200 x 130 2.0 76 60
IPAD250 250 200 x 120 1.5 78 60
IPAB300 300 180 x 130 1.5 - 2.0 64 60
IPAC300 300 200 x 130 2.0 68 60
IPAD300 300 200 x 120 2.0 64 60
IPA300 300 230 x 150 1.5 64 60
IPAC350 350 200 x 130 2.0 - 2.5 54 60
IPA350 350 230 x 150 1.0 54 60
IPBB500 500 185 x 150 3.0 39 60
IPB500 500 230 x 150 2.5 40 60
IPBA500 500 250 x 150 2.25 38 60
IPC500 500 300 x 220 2.0 38 60
IPD500 500 245 x 200 2.0 36 60
IPTG500 - Gullet  500 280 x 90 3.0 - 4.0 38 60
IPT500 500 280 x 100 3 38 60
IPD750 750 245 x 200 2.0 - 3.0 24 60
IPF750 750 300 x 220 2.5 26 60
IPT1000 1000 300 x 150 3.0 20 60
IPF1000 1000 300 x 220 2.5 - 3.0 20 60
IPG1000 1000 380 x240 2.0 18 65
IPH1000 1000 450 x 270 1.5 19 60
IPF1250 1250 300 x 220 3.0 - 3.5 16 60
IPG1250 1250 380 x 240 2.0 14 65
IPH1250 1250 450 x 270 1.5 - 2.0 16 60
IPF1500 1500 300 x 220 3.5 - 4.0 13 60
IPG1500 1500 380 x 240 2.5 12 65
IPH1500 1500 450 x 220 2.0 14 60
IPG2000 2000 380 x 240 3.0 9 65
IPH2000 2000 450 x 270 2.5 10 60
GEL ICE PACKS WITH BUBBLE WRAP
Product
Code
Weight
(Grams)
Dimensions Bag
(L x W) (mm)
Approx.
thickness when
frozen (cm)
Carton Qty
(units)
Pallet Qty
(full pallet)
SIPB500B 500 230 x 150 2.5 24 84
SIPF1000B 1000 300 x 200 3.0 12 84
  Note:
• Gel Ice Packs highlighted in red above are most common sizes.
• Top and bottom lengths of gel ice pack bags will slightly vary depending on top and bottom of bag seals.
• Custom sizing is also available to suit your packaging requirements.
Thermal Ice (International) Pty Ltd t/a Thermal Ice
Phone: 1800 898 258         Email: enquiries@thermalice.com.au         Web: www.thermalice.com.au